
Sr. No.
Company Name Contact Person Email ID

Phone Number

1 Adya Intersolutions Rakesh Singh adyaintersolutions@gmail.com 9355233200
2 Designer Decore Preet Juneja designersdecore@gmail.com 9818968078
3 BCS Consulting Pvt. Ltd. Abhishek Bhartiya info@bhartiyaconsultants.co.in 9305577877
4 Vibgyog Solution Sumit Kr. Gupta info.vibgyorsolutions@gmail.com 7666896070
5 Widerrange Groups Sumit Kr. Gupta info@wrgroup.biz 9560841559
6 Invincible Network/Trillium Events Amit Pasari sales@trillium-events.com 9953007901
7 Render Exhibits Dnyaneshwar Kishanrao Gambhire devashish.v3inlinedesigns@gmail.com 9822449745
8 Strides Design Studio Aman Awal info@stridesdezine.com 7428949090
9 Raunaj Media Pvt. Ltd. Pankaj Kumar contactraunaj@gmail.com 9868422566

10 Knowteq Designs Harish Yadav knowteqdesign@yahoo.com 9354423499
11 Kapco Event & Exhibition Pvt. Ltd. Mayank Kapoor kapcoarts@gmail.com 9818055002
12 Nihar Exhibition Pvt. Ltd. Mahesh Madan surve info@niharexhibition.com 9820512976
13 Kunj Events Pvt. Ltd. Jatin G. Mehta info@kunjevents.com 9811076358
14 Tudor Group Vidhi Bhatia Ttudorteam@tudorgroup.biz 9811034814
15 Expo Booth Production Rakesh Hasija rakesh@expoboothproductions.com 9811081389
16 Promoactive Pvt. Ltd. Vivek Gupta info@promoactive.in 9555896455
17 Silverline Jitender Ahuja silverlineahuja@gmail.com 9811146691
18 360 Media Solutions Ishan Bhargava karan@360ms.in 9717928676
19 Studio Meso Kajal Gutgutia pankaj@studiomeso.co.in 9891503409

1 JRB Eventz Management Pvt. Ltd. Jatin Bharadwaj info@jrbeventz.com 9910201927
For Manpower - Host/Hostess/Temp Staff

For Stall Fabrication & Display Aids
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